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Department of Higher Education, Haryana

UG Second Merit List 2022, KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

UB2200017612173

UB2200017611990

UA213021235901

UB2200017610136

UB2200017613683

UB2200017611992

UA223022049205

UA223022082729

UA223022040335

UB2200017622397

UB2200017619851

UB2200017612394

UA223022051213

UB2200017678682

UA223022044101

UA223022049396

UA223022050636

UB2200017611923

UA223022047773

ISHITA KALRA

TANISHKA

KHATRI

ARCHI GOYAL

POOJA

MANISHA RAI

UTKARSHA

SHARMA

ANJALI KUMARI

RENU

ISHA

ANUJA

TANIYA

ANKITA TANWAR

SAMINA

NEERAJ

TANNU

MEHAK

TANNU ADHANA

ANJALI SAINI

ANJALI

9540828823

9873990925

8700729303

8375962383

8595821064

9818462477

9315252699

8950406207

9205628335

9871887342

8901106117

9810726499

7065495193

9013253155

8882210209

8750103044

9540816175

9871463955

9889906421

PAWAN KALRA

INDER KHATRI

YOGESH GOYAL

RAM PRAKASH

SHARVAN RAI

TIRATH RAJ

SHARMA
DINESH KUMAR

SINGH

RAJENDER SINGH

ARVIND KUMAR

GAJENDER SINGH

SATBEER SINGH

BALRAJ TANWAR

SHOKAT ALI

MAHENDRA

SINGH

JOGINDER

ABDUL RASHID

KHAN

HEMCHAND

AMAN SAINI

SHYAM SUNDER

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

25/03/2004

12/04/2004

28/02/2004

04/04/2003

06/08/2004

09/08/2004

26/10/2003

17/02/2004

20/06/2004

22/12/2003

20/09/2004

04/06/2004

28/12/2004

12/03/2004

15/09/2003

29/11/2003

16/08/2003

08/11/2003

26/04/2004

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

SC

SC

SC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

BCB

BCB

86.8

85.2

85

84

84

83.2

70.2

63.4

50.8

59.4

81.8

81

76.8

69.8

73.6

78

77.6

69

10

10

91.8

90.2

90

89

89

88.2

75.2

68.4

64.4

86.8

86

81.8

79.8

78.6

88

82.6

74

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-| (Bachelor
of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons )

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor
of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor
of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor
of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-l (Bachelor
of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-l (Bachelor
of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-l (Bachelor
of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-l (Bachelor
of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor
of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-l (Bachelor
of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor
of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor
of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor
of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-l (Bachelor
of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-l (Bachelor
of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-l (Bachelor
of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-l (Bachelor
of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-l (Bachelor
of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor
of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))
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