Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG Second Merit List 2022, KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
1	UB2200017612173	ISHITA KALRA	9540828823	PAWAN KALRA	25/03/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	87.4	5	92.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))
2	UB2200017611990	TANISHKA KHATRI	9873990925	INDER KHATRI	12/04/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	86.8	5	91.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))
3	UA213021235901	ARCHI GOYAL	8700729303	YOGESH GOYAL	28/02/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	85.2	5	90.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))
4	UB2200017610136	POOJA	8375962383	RAM PRAKASH	04/04/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	85	5	90	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))
5	UB2200017613683	MANISHA RAI	8595821064	SHARVAN RAI	06/08/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	84	5	89	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))
6	UB2200017611992	UTKARSHA SHARMA	9818462477	TIRATH RAJ SHARMA	09/08/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	84	5	89	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))
7	UA223022049205	ANJALI KUMARI	9315252699	DINESH KUMAR SINGH	26/10/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	83.2	5	88.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))
8	UA223022082729	RENU	8950406207	RAJENDER SINGH	17/02/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	70.2	5	75.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))
9	UA223022040335	ISHA	9205628335	ARVIND KUMAR	20/06/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	63.4	5	68.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))
10	UB2200017622397	ANUJA	9871887342	GAJENDER SINGH	22/12/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	50.8	5	55.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))
11	UB2200017619851	TANIYA	8901106117	SATBEER SINGH	20/09/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	59.4	5	64.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))
12	UB2200017612394	ANKITA TANWAR	9810726499	BALRAJ TANWAR	04/06/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	81.8	5	86.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))
13	UA223022051213	SAMINA	7065495193	SHOKAT ALI	28/12/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	81	5	86	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))
14	UB2200017678682	NEERAJ	9013253155	MAHENDRA SINGH	12/03/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	76.8	5	81.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))
15	UA223022044101	TANNU	8882210209	JOGINDER	15/09/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	69.8	10	79.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))
16	UA223022049396	MEHAK	8750103044	ABDUL RASHID KHAN	29/11/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	73.6	5	78.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))
17	UA223022050636	TANNU ADHANA	9540816175	HEMCHAND	16/08/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	78	10	88	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))
18	UB2200017611923	ANJALI SAINI	9871463955	AMAN SAINI	08/11/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	77.6	5	82.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))
19	UA223022047773	ANJALI	9889906421	SHYAM SUNDER	26/04/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	69	5	74	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))